

प्रमाणित किया जाता है की इस मापी
पुस्तक में मशीन द्वारा अंकित पृष्ठ 1 से
100 तक एक से से पृष्ठ अंकित हैं जिले
श्री विनोद कुमार सहायक अभियन्ता
अवर प्रमोडल बिडार शरीफ के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

(Signature)
19/3/19

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल

बिहार शरीफ (नालन्दा)

रामपुर

17-3-19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

बिडार शरीफ DIVISION

अवर प्रमोडल बिडार शरीफ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2837

Name of Officer श्री विनोद कुमार सहायक

अभियन्ता अवर प्रमोडल बिडार शरीफ

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	

Record Entry

Name of work :- Const of road from Malapur
Tetona Path to Teliga Khandi ka
Pals HL Bridge ka Nakat To Dhany
Bigha Path Se Nahatmalg.

Agency :- Narayan Construction

Amba, Rahui, Nalanda,

Agreement No - SPD 11/2020-21

Date of Start - 27-06-2020

Date of Completion - 26-06-2021.

Actual date of Completion - Work in Progress.

(1/3) clearing and grubbing

road land -- feet. ft

2x 12x 30.0x 1.02 720.0m²

2x 14x 30.0x 1.02 840.0m²

2x 10x 30.0x 1.02 600.0m²

2x 1x 20.0x 1.02 40.0m²

2200.0m²

Say 0.22 Hq.

21/07/20
22

Continuation

Sch. XIV-Form No. 124

6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/3) Clearing and grubbing road land - as per Jech. N.					
0.22 H ₂ wide TMB page (1)					
@ Rs 51133.26/H ₂ - Rs 11249.20					
(2/4) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - as per Jech. N.					
780.00 H ₂ wide TMB page (3)					
@ Rs 176.86/H ₂ - Rs 137951.20					
(3/5) Const. of Sub-grade and outer shoulder					

- - - as per Jech. N.					
1282.05 H ₂ wide TMB page (3)					
@ Rs 161.55/H ₂ - Rs 207128.20					
(4/6) Const. of Sub-grade and outer shoulder - as per Jech. N.					
865.20 H ₂ wide TMB page (4)					
@ Rs 161.55/H ₂ - Rs 137782.20					
(5/7) Const. of granular base by providing coarse graded material - Jech. N.					
477.90 H ₂ wide TMB page (4)					
@ Rs 175.97/H ₂ - Rs 84067.40					

Continuation